Price: $420,000 MLS Number: A11934023  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 1706, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Baths: 1    Living Area: 530    Unit: 1706
 HOA Fees: $516    Year Built: 2015  
 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Stunning studio at the luxurious Millecento condo created by Carlos Ott and designed by Pinifarina. Located on the 17th floor, enjoy expansive panoramic city and bay views!! This unit features white imported porcelain floors throughout, Gourmet kitchen